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4

5

6

7

Uncrustable, String
Cheese, Milk, Fruit,
Vegetable

Ham & Cheese

Vegetable

Sandwich, Milk, Fruit,

Cheese Cubes, Pepperoni,
Crackers, Milk, Fruit,
Vegetable

Pizza Sub, Milk,
Fruit, Vegetable

Banana Bread, String
Cheese, Milk, Fruit,
Vegetable

10

11

12

13

14

Uncrustable, String
Cheese, Milk, Fruit,
Vegetable

Turkey Wrap, Milk,
Fruit, Vegetable

Roast Beef & Cheese
Sandwich, Milk, Fruit,
Vegetable

BBQ Pork Sandwich,
Milk, Fruit, Vegetable

Muffins, String Cheese
Milk, Fruit, Vegetable

17

18

19

20

21

Uncrustable, String
Cheese, Milk, Fruit,
Vegetable

Ham & Cheese

Vegetable

Sandwich, Milk, Fruit,

Cheese Cubes, Pepperoni,
Crackers, Milk, Fruit,
Vegetable

Taco Bowl, Tortilla
Chips, Milk, Fruit,
Vegetable

Blueberry Bread, String
Cheese, Milk, Fruit,
Vegetable

24

25

26

27

28

Uncrustable, String
Cheese, Milk, Fruit,
Vegetable

Turkey Wrap, Milk,
Fruit, Vegetable

Chicken and Bacon Pasta
Salad, Milk, Fruit,
Vegetable

Pizza Sub, Milk,
Fruit, Vegetable

Muffins, String Cheese,
Beef Stick, Milk, Fruit,
Vegetable
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Uncrustable, String Ham & Cheese Cheese Cubes, Pepperoni, Happy 4th of July! T
Cheese, Milk, Fruit, Sandwich, Milk, Fruit, Crackers, Milk, Fruit, No Summer Foods Nl‘J_Ikm;’ .trl\r;g teETe,

, , Vegetable

Vegetable Vegetable Vegetable served today I = 2
Uncrustable, String Roast Beef & Cheese e Gy [V Cold Cut & Cheese 5 e o :
Cheese, Milk, Fruit,  Sandwich, Milk, Fruit, F'Zz_ta V” o 'bl’ Sandwich, Milk, Fruit, ;‘T:"? _rteav’ c;gzlr :

? a ? ?

Vegetable Vegetable g RIS Vegetable I T ML
Uncrustable, String Turkey & Cheese Ham Wrap, Milk, Fruit, ltalian Sub, Milk,  Muffins, Beef Stick, Milk,
Cheese, Milk, Fruit, Sandwich, Milk, Fruit, . .

Vegetable Fruit, Vegetable Fruit, Vegetable

Vegetable Vegetable
u table, Stri Roast Beef & Ch Ch Cubes, P [

RS -e, r|r-1g o .ee _ ee:f,e SESE es,. eppe.rom, Ham & Cheese Sandwich, Bagel, Beef Stick, Milk,
Cheese, Milk, Fruit, Sandwich, Milk, Fruit, Crackers, Milk, Fruit, . : .
Milk, Fruit, Vegetable Fruit, Vegetable

Vegetable Vegetable Vegetable
Uncrustabl.e, Stl’iljlg Turkey Wrap, Milk, Fruit, Roast .Beef & Cheeée
Cheese, Milk, Fruit, Sandwich, Milk, Fruit,

Vegetable

Vegetable Vegetable
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